
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= MORTGAGESOUTH; Date Recorded=
2013/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201303180001
11800

03/18/2013
01:55:43

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER
DEBORAH J

Instr
#:20040406000
176690

201303150001
09350

03/15/2013
02:41:44

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20061129000
579670

201303210001
16880

03/21/2013
10:48:23

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES POWELL JOEL
D

Instr
#:20051025000
553120

201303280001
29570

03/28/2013
02:27:20

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060630000
316320

201303280001
29510

03/28/2013
02:22:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST


