Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= MORTGAGESOUTH; Date Recorded= 2013/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201303180001 11800	03/18/2013 01:55:43	MORTGAGES OUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER DEBORAH J					Instr #:20040406000 176690	
201303150001 09350	03/15/2013 02:41:44	MORTGAGES OUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20061129000 579670	
201303210001 16880	03/21/2013 10:48:23	MORTGAGES OUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL JOEL D					Instr #:20051025000 553120	
201303280001 29570	03/28/2013 02:27:20	MORTGAGES OUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060630000 316320	
201303280001 29510	03/28/2013 02:22:24	MORTGAGES OUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST